
SK FORTIS JÕULUVÕISTLUS 
11.12.2021, Tallinna Spordihall 

 

T 10/11 60m jooks       Finaal 

1 Elis-Lisett Luik 24.02.10   8,95 8,86 

2 Emma Suvemaa 19.07.10   9,37 9,35 

3 Lisete Uudmäe 19.01.11   9,53 9,48 

4 Johanna Kangro 10.05.11   9,61 9,63 

5 Teresa Sirp 22.02.11   9,71   

6 Maris Hokkonen 06.08.10   9,81   

7 Vanessa Vapper 08.08.10   10,08   

8 Säde Marmel Sermat 12.08.10   10,11   

9 Liliis Kiskonen 22.03.10   10,13   

10 Elisabeth Eidast 02.02.11   10,56   

11 Simona Kaljumäe 06.03.11   10,63   

12 Loviise Tamberg 11.07.11   10,70   

13 Hannagret Kundla 10.06.11   10,70   

14 Kertu Tomingas 02.05.11   10,76   

            

T 08/09 60m jooks       Finaal 

1 Helmi Kask 31.05.08   8,58 8,63 

2 Lisanne Tint 08.10.08   8,79 8,82 

3 Heldin Laidvee 05.01.08   8,74 8,90 

4 Airiin Hansson 21.08.08   9,09 9,64 

5 Marta-Miia Lestberg 08.01.09   9,11   

6 Mia Helena Siitam 13.03.08   9,30   

7 Elise Kaas 06.02.09   9,35   

8 Ursula Reimand 30.05.08   9,37   

9 Mariann Kõrva 01.11.08   9,41   

10 Kristelle Ojakõiv 05.08.09   9,54   

11 Laureen Parkman 25.11.08   9,70   

12 Eleanora Eidast 18.02.09   9,81   

13 Mirjam Kallikorm 17.08.09   9,84   

14 Simona Rätsep 08.12.09   9,91   

15 Sofi Maria Tammiste 28.06.09   9,93   

16 Ilon Hook 11.12.08   9,98   

17 Elise Adele Agarmaa 08.12.09   10,95   

            

T 06/07 60m jooks         

1 Nataly Samarin 27.03.07   8,26   

2 Miia Maiste 23.08.06   8,29   



3 Ruth Mary Onga 25.03.06   8,55   

4 Made Johanna Ojamaa 24.10.07   8,86   

            

T 04/05 60m jooks       Finaal 

1 Marian Müürsepp 11.12.04   8,16 8,14 

2 Annnaliise Tamm 11.08.04   8,25 8,32 

3 Margared Pius 09.12.04   8,35 8,46 

4 Hanna-Grete Suvemaa 26.01.05   8,49 8,47 

5 Hanka Maiste 01.12.05   8,92   

            

T 02/03 60m jooks         

1 Kertu Aljas 03.12.03   9,02   

            

N 60m jooks         

1 Kätlin Kruus 22.12.99   8,24   

2 Johanna Mägi 02.07.97   8,57   

3 Liina Truusa 24.01.01   8,67   

            

T 10/11 200m jooks         

1 Elis-Lisett Luik 24.02.10   30,02   

2 Maris Hokkonen 06.08.10   32,99   

3 Emma Suvemaa 19.07.10   33,36   

4 Johanna Kangro 10.05.11   33,38   

5 Lisete Uudmäe 19.01.11   33,54   

6 Teresa Sirp 22.02.11   34,51   

7 Vanessa Vapper 08.08.10   34,82   

8 Säde Marmel Sermat 12.08.10   35,45   

9 Hannagret Kundla 10.06.11   37,05   

10 Elisabeth Eidast 02.02.11   38,66   

11 Loviise Tamberg 11.07.11   38,79   

  Simona Kaljumäe 06.03.11   DQ 17.3.1   

            

T 08/09 200m jooks         

1 Helmi Kask 31.05.08   29,35   

2 Lisanne Tint 08.10.08   29,53   

3 Mia Helena Siitam 13.03.08   30,34   

4 Heldin Laidvee 05.01.08   30,42   

5 Airiin Hansson 21.08.08   30,85   

6 Marta-Miia Lestberg 08.01.09   31,13   

7 Ursula Reimand 30.05.08   31,14   

8 Mariann Kõrva 01.11.08   31,78   



9 Elise Kaas 06.02.09   32,72   

10 Laureen Parkman 25.11.08   33,04   

11 Mirjam Kallikorm 17.08.09   33,66   

12 Kristelle Ojakõiv 05.08.09   34,17   

13 Ilon Hook 11.12.08   34,91   

14 Sofi Maria Tammiste 28.06.09   35,78   

15 Simona Rätsep 08.12.09   36,05   

16 Elise Adele Agarmaa 08.12.09   38,84   

  Eleanora Eidast 18.02.09   DQ 17.3.1   

            

T 06/07 200m jooks         

1 Miia Maiste 23.08.06   27,07   

2 Nataly Samarin 27.03.07   27,76   

3 Made Johanna Ojamaa 24.10.07   29,75   

            

T 04/05 200m jooks         

1 Annaliise Tamm 11.08.04   27,81   

2 Margared Pius 09.12.04   28,31   

            

T 02/03 200m jooks         

1 Kertu Aljas 03.12.03   29,78   

            

N 200m jooks         

1 Kreete Verlin 14.02.97   24,32   

2 Kätlin Kruus 22.12.99   27,50   

3 Inessa Halliste 26.05.01   27,51   

4 Liina Truusa 24.01.01   28,99   

            

N 600m jooks         

1 Mei Margaret Tatter 05.02.07   1.45,72   

2 Karmen Langi 13.03.02   1.45,76   

3 Miia Maiste 25.08.06   1.48,65   

4 Kertu Aljas 03.12.03   1.54,57   

            

T 10/11 kaugushüpe (1m pakk)         

1 Elis-Lisett Luik 24.02.10   4.35   

2 Vanessa Vapper 08.08.10   4.04   

3 Lisete Uudmäe 19.01.11   4.03   

4 Johanna Kangro 10.05.11   3.74   

5 Emma Suvemaa 19.07.10   3.66   

6 Säde Marmel Sermat 12.08.10   3.56   



7 Teresa Sirp 22.02.11   3.55   

8 Maris Hokkonen 06.08.10   3.49   

9 Liliis Kiskonen 22.03.10   3.42   

10 Elisabeth Eidast 02.02.11   3.28   

11 Hannagret Kundla 10.06.11   3.19   

12 Simona Kaljumäe 06.03.11   3.07   

13 Kertu Tomingas 02.05.11   3.07   

14 Loviise Tamberg 11.07.11   3.03   

15 Marii-Heleen Link     2.57   

            

T 08/09 kaugushüpe (1m pakk)         

1 Lisanne Tint 08.10.08   4.88   

2 Heldin Laidvee 05.01.08   4.80   

3 Helmi Kask 31.05.08   4.60   

4 Mia Helena Siitam 13.03.08   4.35   

5 Elise Kaas 06.02.09   4.31   

6 Laureen Parkman 25.11.08   4.15   

7 Marta-Miia Lestberg 08.01.09   4.14   

8 Airiin Hansson 21.08.08   3.96   

9 Mariann Kõrva 01.11.08   3.91   

10 Simona Rätsep 08.12.09   3.77   

11 Sofi Maria Tammiste 28.06.09   3.74   

12 Ilon Hook 11.12.08   3.68   

13 Kristelle Ojakõiv 05.08.09   3.68   

14 Eleanora Eidast 18.02.09   3.53   

15 Mirjam Kallikorm 17.08.09   3.42   

16 Elise Adele Agarmaa 08.12.09   2.88   

            

T 06/07 kaugushüpe         

1 Ruth Mary Onga 25.03.06   5.27   

2 Nataly Samarin 27.03.07   4.97   

3 Made Johanna Ojamaa 24.10.07   4.46   

            

T 04/05 kaugushüpe         

1 Marian Müürsepp 11.12.04   5.01   

2 Hanna-Grete Suvemaa 26.01.05   4.56   

            

N kaugushüpe         

1 Kreete Verlin 14.02.97   6.06   

2 Inessa Halliste 26.05.01   4.92   

3 Johanna Mägi 02.07.97   4.53   



            

N kõrgushüpe         

1 Ruth Mary Onga 25.03.06   1.69   

2 Anna Neivelt 13.05.03   1.63   

3 Kerttu Jänes 10.11.99   1.55   

4 Mei Margaret Tatter 05.02.07   1.45   

            

N kuulitõuge         

1 Margared Pius 09.12.04   11.18 3kg  

2 Hanka Maiste 01.12.05   10.59 3kg 

3 Ruth Mary Onga 25.03.06   10.12 3kg  

4 Margit Randver 20.06.74   9.70 4kg  

5 Marian Müürsepp 11.12.04   8.12 3kg  

            

P 10/11 60m jooks       Finaal 

1 Keron Koplus 06.02.10   9,81 9,33 

2 Rasmus Riff Ojassoo 07.03.11   9,59 9,58 

3 Otto Linke 02.04.10   9,73 9,62 

4 Roko Johan Pelisaar 24.06.12   9,75 9,77 

5 Iko Kari 01.02.10   9,93   

6 Välek Rambak-Krull 14.01.10   10,03   

7 Kristjan Pärnpuu 21.11.11   10,43   

8 Berk Johan Talpsep 02.06.11   10,61   

9 Kennert Kurvet 20.12.11   10,65   

10 Jesse Nõlvik 06.10.11   11,06   

11 Ander Aasa 19.04.10   11,28   

            

P 08/09 60m jooks       Finaal 

1 Karl Mägi 23.07.08   8,26 8,23 

2 Rudolf Järva 05.04.09   9,00 9,08 

3 Uko Vali 02.06.08   9,04 9,12 

4 Frank Vali 02.06.08   9,29 9,18 

5 Reno-Markus Nau 04.08.09   9,80   

6 Mattias Ilp 04.10.09   10,28   

            

P 06/07 60m jooks         

1 Trevor Kaarde 24.06.06   7,74   

2 Mikk Sameli 18.04.06   7,98   

3 Ragnar Maripuu 20.08.06   8,16   

4 Rudolf Harald Kivi 22.03.06   8,29   

            



P 04/05 60m jooks         

1 Oskar Soosaar 15.09.05   7,51   

2 Tõnis Lees 24.02.04   7,67   

            

P 02/03 60m jooks         

1 Märten Tropp 10.06.03   7,47   

2 Markus Järavere 10.03.03   7,57   

3 Andreas Toomas Kuusk 28.12.02   7,60   

4 Andreas Laksberg 16.04.02   7,69   

            

M 60m jooks         

1 Joe-Anders Uibokand 30.06.97   7,68   

2 Rhet Daniel Punt 06.11.03   7,90   

3 Kristjan Maripuu 01.01.00   8,03   

4 Egert Miljan 04.03.92   8,10   

            

P 10/11 200m jooks         

1 Otto Linke 02.04.10   32,13   

2 Keron Koplus 06.02.10   32,88   

3 Rasmus Riff Ojassoo 07.03.11   33,77   

4 Välek Rambak-Krull 14.01.10   33,97   

5 Iko Kari 01.02.10   34,87   

6 Kennert Kurvet 20.12.11   36,06   

7 Berk Johan Talpsep 02.06.11   38,38   

8 Jesse Nõlvik 06.10.11   39,50   

  Ander Aasa 19.04.10   DQ 17.3.1   

  Kristjan Pärnpuu 21.11.11   DQ 17.3.1   

            

P 08/09 200m jooks         

1 Karl Mägi 23.07.08   27,59   

2 Uko Vali 02.06.08   30,47   

3 Rudolf Järva 05.04.09   32,18   

4 Reno-Markus Nau 04.08.09   33,37   

            

P 06/07 200m jooks         

1 Trevor Kaarde 24.06.06   25,31   

2 Mikk Sameli 18.04.06   25,54   

3 Ragnar Maripuu 20.08.06   27,03   

4 Rudolf Harald Kivi 22.03.06   27,66   

            

      



P 04/05 200m jooks         

1 Sven-Marti Pajuri 15.02.04   24,11   

2 Oskar Soosaar 15.09.05   25,50   

            

P 02/03 200m jooks         

1 Märten Tropp 10.06.03   23,87   

2 Andreas Toomas Kuusk 28.12.02   24,23   

3 Andreas Laksberg 16.04.02   24,90   

4 Markus Järavere 10.03.03   25,48   

            

M 200m jooks         

1 Joe-Anders Uibokand 30.06.97   24,80   

            

M 600m jooks         

1 Mikk Sameli 18.04.06   1.32,78   

2 Joosep-Krister Toiger 04.11.04   1.34,25   

3 Christopher Kaare 17.11.99   1.36,07   

4 Niklas Laur 16.12.03   1.36,41   

5 Evert Härm 30.10.04   1.43,84   

            

P 10/11 kaugushüpe (1m pakk)         

1 Välek Rambak-Krull 14.01.10   3.93   

2 Rasmus Riff Ojassoo 07.03.11   3.92   

3 Iko Kari 01.02.10   3.88   

4 Keron Koplus 06.02.10   3.78   

5 Berk Johan Talpsep 02.06.11   3.60   

6 Otto Linke 02.04.10   3.53   

7 Kristjan Pärnpuu 21.11.11   3.34   

8 Jesse Nõlvik 06.10.11   3.22   

9 Kennert Kurvet 20.12.11   3.07   

10 Ander Aasa 19.04.10   2.61   

            

P 08/09 kaugushüpe (1m pakk)         

1 Karl Mägi 23.07.08   4.84   

2 Frank Vali 02.06.08   4.41   

3 Rudolf Järva 05.04.09   4.19   

4 Reno-Markus Nau 04.08.09   3.68   

5 Mattias Ilp 04.10.09   3.63   

            

P 06/07 kaugushüpe         

1 Ragnar Maripuu 20.08.06   5.52   



2 Trevor Kaarde 24.06.06   5.42   

3 Rudolf Harald Kivi 22.03.06   5.22   

4 Mikk Sameli 18.04.06   4.88   

            

P 04/05 kaugushüpe         

1 Oskar Soosaar 15.09.05   6.28   

2 Tõnis Lees 24.02.04   6.24   

            

M kaugushüpe           

1 Kristjan Maripuu 01.01.00   5.34   

2 Egert Miljan 04.03.92   5.19   

            

M kõrgushüpe           

1 Tõnis Lees 24.02.04   1.77   

2 Ragnar Maripuu 20.08.06   1.60   

2 Kristjan Maripuu 01.01.00   1.60   

4 Oskar Soosaar 15.09.05   1.55   

5 Egert Miljan 04.03.92   1.55   

6 Märten Tropp 10.06.03   1.55   

            

M kuulitõuge         

1 Ragnar Maripuu 20.08.06   14.52 4kg  

2 Rhet Daniel Punt 06.11.03   14.26 6kg 

3 Tõnis Lees 24.02.04   13.43 5kg 

4 Frank Vali 02.06.08   12.63 3kg 

5 Kristjan Maripuu 01.01.00   12.31 7,26kg  

6 Egert Miljan 04.03.92   12.22 7,26kg  

7 Uko Vali 02.06.08   10.97 3kg  

8 Märten Tropp 10.06.03   10.36 6kg  
 
 
Peakohtunik: Hannes Randaru 


